
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

18th till 24th July 2016 -- Porto (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 51 1.568 4 7 6 1

MARTINEZ David ES 69 46 1.500 2 6 5 2

MAS José-Maria ES 45 49 0.918 0 5 3 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 79 44 1.795 2 12 7 1

MA Minh Cam VN 68 45 1.511 2 8 6 2

CAPAK Can TR 75 51 1.470 2 7 6 3

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 46 1.739 4 8 8 1

LY THE Vinh VN 67 47 1.425 2 7 6 2

KANG Sang Ku KR 64 45 1.422 0 5 5 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 48 1.666 4 10 7 1

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 67 49 1.367 2 13 6 2

NADY Riad EG 42 45 0.933 0 5 4 3

HEO Jung Han KR 77 55 1.400 2 10 8 1

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 79 73 1.082 2 7 6 2

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 71 66 1.075 2 7 4 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 30 2.666 4 9 8 1

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 59 43 1.372 2 9 7 2

HONG Jin Pyo KR 28 37 0.756 0 8 3 3

BURY Jeremy FR 80 54 1.481 4 11 10 1

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 71 52 1.365 2 7 6 2

BULUT Savas TR 70 54 1.296 0 7 5 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 80 42 1.904 4 12 10 1

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 60 41 1.463 2 8 7 2

DUONG Anh Vu VN 62 43 1.441 0 11 6 3

CENET Lütfi TR 80 66 1.212 3 7 6 1

CRESPO Carlos ES 68 61 1.114 2 6 5 2

KIM Jae Guen KR 65 53 1.226 1 12 7 3

TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 54 1.481 4 12 6 1

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 77 60 1.283 2 7 6 2

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 40 34 1.176 0 5 5 3

SAYGINER Semih TR 80 49 1.632 4 7 6 1

CHOI Sung-Won KR 77 49 1.571 2 10 6 2

GUVENMEZ Akif TR 48 52 0.923 0 4 3 3

PALAZON Javier ES 76 39 1.948 2 11 9 1

LEE Choong-Bok KR 71 42 1.690 2 7 7 2

LEPPENS Eddy BE 68 49 1.387 2 9 8 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 30 2.666 4 9 8 1

0 INCEKARA Hakan TR 80 42 1.904 4 12 10 2

0 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 46 1.739 4 8 8 3

0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 48 1.666 4 10 7 4

0 SAYGINER Semih TR 80 49 1.632 4 7 6 5

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 51 1.568 4 7 6 6

0 TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 54 1.481 4 12 6 7

0 BURY Jeremy FR 80 54 1.481 4 11 10 8

CENET Lütfi TR 80 66 1.212 3 7 6 9

PALAZON Javier ES 76 39 1.948 2 11 9 10

KIM Heang Jik KR 79 44 1.795 2 12 7 11

HEO Jung Han KR 77 55 1.400 2 10 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 LEE Choong-Bok KR 71 42 1.690 2 7 7 1

0 CHOI Sung-Won KR 77 49 1.571 2 10 6 2

0 MA Minh Cam VN 68 45 1.511 2 8 6 3

4 MARTINEZ David ES 69 46 1.500 2 6 5 4

5 PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 60 41 1.463 2 8 7 5

6 LY THE Vinh VN 67 47 1.425 2 7 6 6

7 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 59 43 1.372 2 9 7 7

8 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 67 49 1.367 2 13 6 8

9 GARCIA Jose Juan CO 71 52 1.365 2 7 6 9

10 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 77 60 1.283 2 7 6 10

11 CRESPO Carlos ES 68 61 1.114 2 6 5 11

12 DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 79 73 1.082 2 7 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 CAPAK Can TR 75 51 1.470 2 7 6 1

14 LEPPENS Eddy BE 68 49 1.387 2 9 8 2

15 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 71 66 1.075 2 7 4 3

16 KIM Jae Guen KR 65 53 1.226 1 12 7 4

17 DUONG Anh Vu VN 62 43 1.441 0 11 6 5

18 KANG Sang Ku KR 64 45 1.422 0 5 5 6

19 BULUT Savas TR 70 54 1.296 0 7 5 7

20 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 40 34 1.176 0 5 5 8

21 NADY Riad EG 42 45 0.933 0 5 4 9

22 GUVENMEZ Akif TR 48 52 0.923 0 4 3 10

23 MAS José-Maria ES 45 49 0.918 0 5 3 11

24 HONG Jin Pyo KR 28 37 0.756 0 8 3 12
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